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Ashley Daniel Tabor-King

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ashley Daniel Tabor-King
Postcode WC2H 7LA

Date of birth May 1977

Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GLOBAL MEDIA IP LIMITED
GLOBAL TECH INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GLOBAL MEDIA INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GLOBAL RADIO HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLOBAL OUTDOOR MEDIA
HOLDINGS LIMITED

UK RADIOPLAYER LIMITED
KNIGHTSBRIDGE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
UK DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED
GLOBAL MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GLOBAL TALENT (GROUP) LIMITED
GLOBAL TALENT AND
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT AND
TALENT LIMITED

REWIND FESTIVAL LIMITED
SUPERSTRUCT KENDAL LTD
BOARDMASTERS LIMITED

GLOBAL LIVE LIMITED
SUPERSTRUCT UK FESTIVALS LTD
GLOBAL ACADEMY UTC TRUST
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12002350
14828411

14096842

04077052
06309636

07229400
05505563

04104532
06251684

Number
09089976
09046762

09046752

08915210
08915128
08915183
08908964
08908975
08713518

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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905631324

905631324
30 Leicester Square

London
England
British

App. Date
27/04/2023
26/04/2023

10/05/2022

01/08/2019
01/08/2019

21/06/2010
08/03/2010

21/01/2010
08/09/2008

App. Date
17/06/2014
19/05/2014

19/05/2014

27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
24/02/2014
24/02/2014
01/10/2013

Res. Date

21/08/2017

05/06/2008

Res. Date
21/08/2017
21/08/2017

21/08/2017

25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
16/05/2017
25/05/2016
24/03/2015

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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GLOBAL MEDIA VENTURES LIMITED
GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT RIGHTS
LIMITED

GLOBAL TALENT RECORDS LIMITED
RADIO ACADEMY TRADING LIMITED
RADIO ACADEMY/(THE)

GLOBAL MUSIC TELEVISION
LIMITED

CAPITAL RADIO INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GWR (WEST) LIMITED

XFM LIMITED

GLOBAL MEDIA GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED

RADIO BROADLAND LIMITED
STORM (GWR) LIMITED

GCAP MEDIA (CRUD) LIMITED

MID ANGLIA RADIO LIMITED

RADIO INVICTA LIMITED

CHILTERN RADIO LIMITED
SUFFOLK GROUP RADIO LIMITED
GEMINI RADIO LIMITED

FIRST OXFORDSHIRE RADIO
COMPANY LIMITED

CAPITAL XTRA LIMITED

CLASSIC FM LIMITED

GLOBAL RADIO DIGITAL LIMITED
NOW DIGITAL (NORTH WALES,
WIRRAL AND CHESHIRE) LIMITED
WILTSHIRE RADIO LIMITED
HARLOW F.M. LIMITED

HOPSTAR LIMITED

PROCK LICENCE (NTLRSL) LIMITED
WELOVELOCAL.COM LIMITED
CHILL RADIO LIMITED

ESSEX RADIO LIMITED

BEACON BROADCASTING LIMITED
HIT 40 UK LIMITED

MIDLANDS RADIO LIMITED
SOUTHERN RADIO GROUP LIMITED
ORCHARD FM LIMITED

GLOBAL RADIO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

08124421
08112822

08112796
02875446
01978864
07103948

00988448

01458936
02672315
03296557

01620771
03967783
04406408
01391895
01475448
01472241
01582637
02864089
02247588

02421343
02622707
03588779
06232867

01568150
02757939
04341970
03823436
05975759
03793939
00670633
00674678
04466658
02365381
01798533
03224505
00923454

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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29/06/2012
20/06/2012

20/06/2012
16/05/2011
21/09/2010
14/12/2009

09/06/2008

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008

905631324

21/08/2017
29/08/2017

29/08/2017
31/12/2014
23/03/2015
21/08/2017

18/11/2008

20/11/2008
20/11/2008
21/08/2017

20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
18/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008

20/11/2008
21/08/2017
20/11/2008
20/11/2008

20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
18/11/2008
20/11/2008
31/07/2009
20/11/2008
31/07/2009
20/11/2008
20/11/2008
21/08/2017

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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GLOBAL RADIO HAMPSHIRE 01586580 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
LIMITED
RADIO MERCURY LIMITED 01717321 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
PLYMOUTH SOUND LIMITED 02595043 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
NOW DIGITAL (OXFORD) LIMITED 06314242 Non-Trading 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GWR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 02915500 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 18/11/2008 Director
RADIO TRENT LIMITED 00728182 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
CARDIFF BROADCASTING 01369605 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 18/11/2008 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
TWO COUNTIES RADIO LIMITED 01388851 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
MARCHER RADIO GROUP LIMITED 01606318 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GLOBAL RADIO MEDIA 02318655 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NOW DIGITAL (SOUTHERN) LIMITED 03654065 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
SOUTHERN RADIO LIMITED 01602035 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GWR EAST HOLDINGS LIMITED 03960678 Non-Trading 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GCAP MEDIA (FPRL) LIMITED 03546500 Non-Trading 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GALAXY RADIO SCOTLAND LIMITED SC168821 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
CAPITAL RADIO RESTAURANTS 01311073 Non-Trading 09/06/2008 22/10/2008 Director
LIMITED
RADIO WYVERN LIMITED 01568552 Company is dissolved 09/06/2008 31/07/2009 Director
BRMB LIMITED 01837041 Company is dissolved 09/06/2008 31/07/2009 Director
RADIO SOUTH LIMITED 01955992 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
LANTERN RADIO LIMITED 02702198 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
NOW DIGITAL LIMITED 03546921 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
BIRMINGHAM BROADCASTING 00685666 Company is dissolved 09/06/2008 31/07/2009 Director
LIMITED
MERCIA SOUND LIMITED 01386660 Company is dissolved 09/06/2008 31/07/2009 Director
LEICESTER SOUND LIMITED 01433194 Active - Accounts Filed 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director
GCAP MEDIA (THE JAZZ) LIMITED 03909859 Non-Trading 09/06/2008 20/11/2008 Director

N/A* - no information available
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